
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Southern California 357 357 -3
2  Charlotte 367 367 +7

T3  Stanford University 370 370 +10
T3  Arkansas, U. of 370 370 +10
5  Washington 372 372 +12
6  Coastal Carolina 373 373 +13

T7  UCLA 374 374 +14
T7  Lamar University 374 374 +14
9  Northwestern 382 382 +22
10  Arizona 386 386 +26
11  Augusta State 387 387 +27
12  Santa Clara Univ. 390 390 +30

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Matthew Giles  Southern California 69  69  -3 
T1    Sihwan Kim  Stanford University 69  69  -3 
T3    Zack Byrd  Coastal Carolina 70  70  -2 
T3    Jamie Lovemark  Southern California 70  70  -2 
T3    Tim Sluiter  Southern California 70  70  -2 
T6    Joseph Bramlett  Stanford University 71  71  -1 
T6    Cameron Hooper  Coastal Carolina 71  71  -1 
T6    Corey Nagy  Charlotte 71  71  -1 
T6    Nick Taylor  Washington 71  71  -1 
T10    Eric Chun  Northwestern 72  72  E 
T10    Paul Ferrier  Charlotte 72  72  E 
T10    Richard Lee  Washington 72  72  E 
T10    David Lingmerth  Arkansas, U. of 72  72  E 
T10    David Lipsky  Northwestern 72  72  E 
T10    Gregor Main  UCLA 72  72  E 
T10    Allen McFerran  Arkansas, U. of 72  72  E 
T10    Dan Obremski  Coastal Carolina 72  72  E 
T18    Jimmy Cacho  Santa Clara Univ. 73  73  +1 
T18    Hugues Joannes  Lamar University 73  73  +1 
T18    Andrew Landry  Arkansas, U. of 73  73  +1 
T18    Beau Schoolcraft  UCLA 73  73  +1 
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1   Team Scores  
1   Southern California 357          -3 
2   Charlotte 367          +7 

T3   Stanford University 370          +10 
T3   Arkansas, U. of 370          +10 
5   Washington 372          +12 
6   Coastal Carolina 373          +13 

T7   UCLA 374          +14 
T7   Lamar University 374          +14 
9   Northwestern 382          +22 
10   Arizona 386          +26 
11   Augusta State 387          +27 
12   Santa Clara Univ. 390          +30 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T1   Sihwan Kim  Stanford University  69          -3   
-  T1   Matthew Giles  Southern California  69          -3   
-  T3   Tim Sluiter  Southern California  70          -2   
-  T3   Jamie Lovemark  Southern California  70          -2   
-  T3   Zack Byrd  Coastal Carolina  70          -2   
-  T6   Joseph Bramlett  Stanford University  71          -1   
-  T6   Nick Taylor  Washington  71          -1   
-  T6   Corey Nagy  Charlotte  71          -1   
-  T6   Cameron Hooper  Coastal Carolina  71          -1   
-  T10   Paul Ferrier  Charlotte  72          E   
-  T10   Dan Obremski  Coastal Carolina  72          E   
-  T10   Richard Lee  Washington  72          E   
-  T10   Eric Chun  Northwestern  72          E   
-  T10   David Lingmerth  Arkansas, U. of  72          E   
-  T10   David Lipsky  Northwestern  72          E   
-  T10   Allen McFerran  Arkansas, U. of  72          E   
-  T10   Gregor Main  UCLA  72          E   
-  T18   Hugues Joannes  Lamar University  73          +1   
-  T18   Stefan Wiedergruen  Charlotte  73          +1   
-  T18   Beau Schoolcraft  UCLA  73          +1   
-  T18   Andrew Landry  Arkansas, U. of  73          +1   
-  T18   Jimmy Cacho  Santa Clara Univ.  73          +1   
-  T23   Ryan Linton  Southern California  74          +2   
-  T23   Steve Lim  Southern California  74          +2   
-  T23   Tom Glissmeyer  Southern California  74          +2   
-  T23   Justin Harding  Lamar University  74          +2   
-  T23   David Rawluk  Charlotte  74          +2   
-  T23   Erik Flores  UCLA  74          +2   
-  T23   Connor Driscoll *  UCLA  74          +2   
-  T30   David Chung  Stanford University  75          +3   
-  T30   Kevin Hesbois  Lamar University  75          +3   
-  T30   Leroux Ferriera  Lamar University  75          +3   
-  T30   Chris Killmer  Washington  75          +3   
-  T30   Tarquin MacManus  Arizona  75          +3   
-  T30   Ethan Tracy  Arkansas, U. of  75          +3   
-  T30   Jordan Cox *  Stanford University  75          +3   
-  T37   Jake Amos  Augusta State  76          +4   
-  T37   Henrik Norlander  Augusta State  76          +4   
-  T37   Brad Nicholson  Arizona  76          +4   
-  T37   Ronnald Monaco  Santa Clara Univ.  76          +4   
-  T37   Bo DeHuff *  Southern California  76          +4   
-  T42   Daniel Lim  Stanford University  77          +5   
-  T42   Van Snyman  Lamar University  77          +5   
-  T42   Tyler Mitchell  Charlotte  77          +5   

-  T42   Darren Wallace  Washington  77          +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T42   Philip Bagdade  Arizona  77          +5   
-  T42   Kevin Spooner  Washington  77          +5   
-  T42   Jonathan Khan  Arizona  77          +5   
-  T42   Philip Francis  UCLA  77          +5   
-  T50   Janne Kaske  Augusta State  78          +6   
-  T50   Dodge Kemmer  Stanford University  78          +6   
-  T50   Taylor Floyd  Augusta State  78          +6   
-  T50   Tze Huang Choo  Washington  78          +6   
-  T50   Alex Kim  UCLA  78          +6   
-  T50   Jamie Marshall  Arkansas, U. of  78          +6   
-  T50   Mauricio Azcue  UCLA  78          +6   
-  T50   John Wise *  Washington  78          +6   
-  T58   Carter Newman  Augusta State  79          +7   
-  T58   Brendan Gillins  Augusta State  79          +7   
-  T58   Ravi Patel  Northwestern  79          +7   
-  T58   Jonathan Keane  Santa Clara Univ.  79          +7   
-  T58   Jonathan Bowers  Northwestern  79          +7   
-  T63   Steve Ziegler  Stanford University  80          +8   
-  T63   David Dannelly  Coastal Carolina  80          +8   
-  T63   Tripp McAllister  Coastal Carolina  80          +8   
-  T63   Will Golden  Charlotte  80          +8   
-  T63   Andy DeKeuster  Northwestern  80          +8   
-  T63   Matthew Denison  Northwestern  80          +8   
-  T69   Jake Fuljenz  Lamar University  81          +9   
-  T69   Roberto Galleti  Arizona  81          +9   
-  T69   Cory Mehl  Santa Clara Univ.  81          +9   
-  T69   Alex Bon  Santa Clara Univ.  81          +9   
-  73   Sam Lyons  Coastal Carolina  82          +10   
-  74   Tyler Neal  Arizona  83          +11   
-  75   Christoffer Arvidsson  Arkansas, U. of  85          +13   
-  76   Tyler Ichikawa  Santa Clara Univ.  87          +15   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Southern California 357 357

T1 Matthew Giles (2) 69 69

T3 Jamie Lovemark (1) 70 70

T3 Tim Sluiter (4) 70 70

T23 Tom Glissmeyer (3) 74 74

T23 Ryan Linton (5) 74 74

T23 Steve Lim (6) 74 74

2 Charlotte 367 367

T6 Corey Nagy (1) 71 71

T10 Paul Ferrier (3) 72 72

T18 Stefan Wiedergruen (4) 73 73

T23 David Rawluk (6) 74 74

T42 Tyler Mitchell (5) 77 77

T63 Will Golden (2) 80 80

T3 Stanford University 370 370

T1 Sihwan Kim (4) 69 69

T6 Joseph Bramlett (1) 71 71

T30 David Chung (5) 75 75

T42 Daniel Lim (6) 77 77

T50 Dodge Kemmer (2) 78 78

T63 Steve Ziegler (3) 80 80

T3 Arkansas, U. of 370 370

T10 Allen McFerran (2) 72 72

T10 David Lingmerth (3) 72 72

T18 Andrew Landry (1) 73 73

T30 Ethan Tracy (5) 75 75

T50 Jamie Marshall (4) 78 78

75 Christoffer Arvidsson (6) 85 85

5 Washington 372 372

T6 Nick Taylor (3) 71 71

T10 Richard Lee (1) 72 72

T30 Chris Killmer (5) 75 75

T42 Kevin Spooner (4) 77 77

T42 Darren Wallace (6) 77 77

T50 Tze Huang Choo (2) 78 78

6 Coastal Carolina 373 373

T3 Zack Byrd (3) 70 70

T6 Cameron Hooper (2) 71 71

T10 Dan Obremski (1) 72 72

T63 Tripp McAllister (4) 80 80

T63 David Dannelly (5) 80 80

73 Sam Lyons (6) 82 82
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T7 UCLA 374 374

T10 Gregor Main (2) 72 72

T18 Beau Schoolcraft (6) 73 73

T23 Erik Flores (3) 74 74

T42 Philip Francis (1) 77 77

T50 Mauricio Azcue (4) 78 78

T50 Alex Kim (5) 78 78

T7 Lamar University 374 374

T18 Hugues Joannes (3) 73 73

T23 Justin Harding (1) 74 74

T30 Leroux Ferriera (2) 75 75

T30 Kevin Hesbois (6) 75 75

T42 Van Snyman (4) 77 77

T69 Jake Fuljenz (5) 81 81

9 Northwestern 382 382

T10 David Lipsky (1) 72 72

T10 Eric Chun (4) 72 72

T58 Jonathan Bowers (2) 79 79

T58 Ravi Patel (3) 79 79

T63 Matthew Denison (5) 80 80

T63 Andy DeKeuster (6) 80 80

10 Arizona 386 386

T30 Tarquin MacManus (1) 75 75

T37 Brad Nicholson (4) 76 76

T42 Jonathan Khan (2) 77 77

T42 Philip Bagdade (5) 77 77

T69 Roberto Galleti (3) 81 81

74 Tyler Neal (6) 83 83

11 Augusta State 387 387

T37 Henrik Norlander (1) 76 76

T37 Jake Amos (3) 76 76

T50 Taylor Floyd (2) 78 78

T50 Janne Kaske (4) 78 78

T58 Carter Newman (5) 79 79

T58 Brendan Gillins (6) 79 79

12 Santa Clara Univ. 390 390

T18 Jimmy Cacho (1) 73 73

T37 Ronnald Monaco (3) 76 76

T58 Jonathan Keane (2) 79 79

T69 Alex Bon (5) 81 81

T69 Cory Mehl (6) 81 81

76 Tyler Ichikawa (4) 87 87
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T23 Connor Driscoll (UCLA) 74 74

T30 Jordan Cox (Stanford University) 75 75

T37 Bo DeHuff (Southern California) 76 76

T50 John Wise (Washington) 78 78
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Par 3 Scoring
Z. Byrd Coast. Car 2.75 -1 
J. Lovemark So Cal 2.75 -1 
C. Nagy Charlotte 2.75 -1 
N. Taylor Wash 2.75 -1 
M. Giles So Cal 2.75 -1 
T. McAllister Coast. Car 3.00 E 
L. Ferriera Lamar 3.00 E 
J. Amos Augusta St 3.00 E 
B. Nicholson Arizona 3.00 E 
S. Lim So Cal 3.00 E 
T. Mitchell Charlotte 3.00 E 
P. Ferrier Charlotte 3.00 E 
B. Schoolcraft UCLA 3.00 E 
C. Killmer Wash 3.00 E 
D. Wallace Wash 3.00 E 
T. Sluiter So Cal 3.00 E 
T. MacManus Arizona 3.00 E 
S. Kim Stanford 3.00 E 
D. Lim Stanford 3.00 E 
A. Kim UCLA 3.00 E 
K. Hesbois Lamar 3.25 +1 
R. Linton So Cal 3.25 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
D. Lingmerth Arkansas 3.90 -1 
E. Tracy Arkansas 3.90 -1 
R. Lee Wash 3.90 -1 
G. Main UCLA 3.90 -1 
E. Chun N'western 4.00 E 
P. Ferrier Charlotte 4.00 E 
D. Lipsky N'western 4.00 E 
S. Ziegler Stanford 4.00 E 
M. Giles So Cal 4.00 E 
T. Glissmeyer So Cal 4.00 E 
A. McFerran Arkansas 4.00 E 
S. Kim Stanford 4.00 E 
C. Hooper Coast. Car 4.00 E 
J. Bramlett Stanford 4.00 E 
D. Rawluk Charlotte 4.00 E 
C. Newman Augusta St 4.00 E 
T. Sluiter So Cal 4.00 E 
Z. Byrd Coast. Car 4.00 E 
B. DeHuff So Cal 4.10 +1 
D. Chung Stanford 4.10 +1 
J. Cacho SantaClara 4.10 +1 
A. Landry Arkansas 4.10 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Lovemark So Cal 4.00 -4 
D. Obremski Coast. Car 4.00 -4 
C. Hooper Coast. Car 4.25 -3 
S. Kim Stanford 4.25 -3 
D. Lingmerth Arkansas 4.25 -3 
D. Lipsky N'western 4.25 -3 
M. Giles So Cal 4.50 -2 
L. Ferriera Lamar 4.50 -2 
E. Chun N'western 4.50 -2 
S. Lim So Cal 4.50 -2 
A. McFerran Arkansas 4.50 -2 
T. Glissmeyer So Cal 4.50 -2 
J. Wise Wash 4.50 -2 
S. Wiedergruen Charlotte 4.50 -2 
C. Nagy Charlotte 4.50 -2 
A. Landry Arkansas 4.50 -2 
J. Bramlett Stanford 4.50 -2 
J. Cox Stanford 4.50 -2 
C. Killmer Wash 4.50 -2 
N. Taylor Wash 4.50 -2 
T. Sluiter So Cal 4.50 -2 
T. MacManus Arizona 4.50 -2 

Eagles 
Z. Byrd Coast. Car 1
S. Kim Stanford 1
C. Hooper Coast. Car 1
N. Taylor Wash 1
D. Obremski Coast. Car 1
T. Choo Wash 1

Birdies 
J. Lovemark So Cal 7
D. Lingmerth Arkansas 7
D. Lipsky N'western 6
G. Main UCLA 5
T. Glissmeyer So Cal 5
J. Harding Lamar 5
C. Nagy Charlotte 5
A. Landry Arkansas 5
J. Bramlett Stanford 4
C. Hooper Coast. Car 4
T. Sluiter So Cal 4
B. Schoolcraft UCLA 4
E. Chun N'western 4
M. Giles So Cal 4
E. Tracy Arkansas 3
R. Lee Wash 3
C. Driscoll UCLA 3
M. Azcue UCLA 3
A. DeKeuster N'western 3
T. Choo Wash 3
V. Snyman Lamar 3
S. Lim So Cal 3

Pars 
C. Newman Augusta St 14
B. Nicholson Arizona 14
R. Monaco SantaClara 14
T. Mitchell Charlotte 14
P. Ferrier Charlotte 14
M. Giles So Cal 13
D. Chung Stanford 13
D. Kemmer Stanford 13
E. Flores UCLA 13
D. Wallace Wash 13
N. Taylor Wash 13
D. Rawluk Charlotte 12
R. Linton So Cal 12
J. Cacho SantaClara 12
T. Sluiter So Cal 12
B. DeHuff So Cal 12
H. Norlander Augusta St 12
T. MacManus Arizona 12
H. Joannes Lamar 12
R. Lee Wash 12
P. Francis UCLA 12
J. Khan Arizona 12
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 75.95 76

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 75.95 76

 

CordeValle: Championship Tees
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 425     2 51 18 5   

2 3 185     4 39 24 7 2 

3 5 573     17 45 8 5 1 

4 4 407     13 45 17 1   

5 4 461     4 32 31 9   

6 5 540   1 31 32 10 2   

7 3 210     4 40 27 5   

8 4 325     7 45 21 3   

9 4 425     8 47 17 4   

10 4 422     7 52 15 2   

11 4 390     14 44 16 2   

12 3 230     3 42 27 3 1 

13 4 418     7 42 21 6   

14 4 454     9 40 23 4   

15 5 480   4 30 27 13 2   

16 3 166     7 51 17 1   

17 4 478     4 42 23 7   

18 5 530   1 11 51 11 1 1 

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 461 +0.59 

2 3 185 +0.53 

12 3 230 +0.45 

17 4 478 +0.43 

7 3 210 +0.43 

1 4 425 +0.34 

13 4 418 +0.34 

14 4 454 +0.29 

8 4 325 +0.26 

9 4 425 +0.22 

10 4 422 +0.16 

16 3 166 +0.16 

11 4 390 +0.08 

4 4 407 +0.08 

3 5 573 +0.07 

18 5 530 +0.04 

6 5 540 -0.25 

15 5 480 -0.28 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2008, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

CordeValle Collegiate
CordeValle

San Martin, CA
Championship Tees 

Dates: Nov 03 - Nov 05 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 461 +0.59 

2 3 185 +0.53 

12 3 230 +0.45 

17 4 478 +0.43 

7 3 210 +0.43 

1 4 425 +0.34 

13 4 418 +0.34 

14 4 454 +0.29 

8 4 325 +0.26 

9 4 425 +0.22 

10 4 422 +0.16 

16 3 166 +0.16 

11 4 390 +0.08 

4 4 407 +0.08 

3 5 573 +0.07 

18 5 530 +0.04 

6 5 540 -0.25 

15 5 480 -0.28 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 425     2 51 18 5   

2 3 185     4 39 24 7 2 

3 5 573     17 45 8 5 1 

4 4 407     13 45 17 1   

5 4 461     4 32 31 9   

6 5 540   1 31 32 10 2   

7 3 210     4 40 27 5   

8 4 325     7 45 21 3   

9 4 425     8 47 17 4   

10 4 422     7 52 15 2   

11 4 390     14 44 16 2   

12 3 230     3 42 27 3 1 

13 4 418     7 42 21 6   

14 4 454     9 40 23 4   

15 5 480   4 30 27 13 2   

16 3 166     7 51 17 1   

17 4 478     4 42 23 7   

18 5 530   1 11 51 11 1 1 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=1395&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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